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Kurs Lehrer Aufsichten

Nachschreibtermin: 

Montag, den 29.09.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
L-GK1 PE -/- -/- -/- -/- PE PE -/-16
F-GK1 MA -/- -/- -/- -/- MA MA -/-14
Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 30.09.2025, 8.-9. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
S1-GK1 ND -/- -/- -/- -/- -/- -/- -/- ND ND19
Betr. Kurse:

Mittwoch, den 01.10.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
E-GK1 SN -/- -/- KA KA -/- -/- -/-23
E-GK6 FR -/- -/- FR FR -/- -/- -/-20
E-GK4 GV -/- -/- ML ML -/- -/- -/-20
E-GK2 FR -/- -/- SR SR -/- -/- -/-21
E-GK3 VH -/- -/- VH VH -/- -/- -/-20
E-GK5 SN -/- -/- WH WH -/- -/- -/-21

M-GK5(WH)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 07.10.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
D-GK5 SF -/- -/- SF SF -/- -/- -/-21
D-GK3 DR -/- -/- HU HU -/- -/- -/-20
D-GK1 KA -/- -/- SN SN -/- -/- -/-23
D-GK4 ML -/- -/- GV GV -/- -/- -/-20
D-GK2 BK -/- -/- BK BK -/- -/- -/-21
D-GK6 GI -/- -/- SR SR -/- -/- -/-20

M-GK6(SR)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 09.10.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
M-GK4 KLS -/- -/- KLS KLS -/- -/- -/-20
M-GK1 HU -/- -/- HU HU -/- -/- -/-23
M-GK6 SR -/- -/- GI GI -/- -/- -/-20
M-GK5 WH -/- -/- SN SN -/- -/- -/-21
M-GK2 SR -/- -/- FR FR -/- -/- -/-21
M-GK3 HU -/- -/- DR DR -/- -/- -/-20

D-GK3(DR)Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 03.11.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
L-GK2 LH -/- -/- LH LH -/- -/- -/-12
Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 10.11.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
PA-GK2 TW -/- -/- TW TW -/- -/- -/-5
PA-GK3 TW -/- -/- TW TW -/- -/- -/-7
PA-GK1 LÜ -/- -/- TW TW -/- -/- -/-11

CH-GK3(BN) EK-GK2(BR) GE/E-GK1(GV) PS-GK1(RS) SP-GK2(CR)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 11.11.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
GE/E-GK1 GV -/- -/- MI MI -/- -/- -/-13
GE/E-GK2 WA -/- -/- MI MI -/- -/- -/-9
GE-GK1 HR -/- -/- HR HR -/- -/- -/-9
GE-GK2 GV -/- -/- HR HR -/- -/- -/-12

BI-GK3(CM) EL-GK2(WB) PH-GK1(CR) SP-GK4(MI)Betr. Kurse:

Mittwoch, den 12.11.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
SW-GK3 K -/- -/- -/- -/- ML ML -/-10
SW-GK1 ML -/- -/- -/- -/- ML ML -/-3
SW-GK2 KE -/- -/- -/- -/- ML ML -/-5

BI-GK2(CM) SP-GK3(AS) SP-GK5(AB)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 13.11.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
EK-GK1 BR -/- -/- -/- -/- K K -/-9
EK-GK2 BR -/- -/- -/- -/- K K -/-10
EK-GK3 BR -/- -/- -/- -/- BR BR -/-11
Betr. Kurse:

Freitag, den 14.11.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
PS-GK1 RS BN BN -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-13
PS-GK3 KLS KLS KLS -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-14
PS-GK2 KLS WA WA -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-14

BIo/bili-GK2(SZ)CH-GK2(BN) EL-GK3(SO) GE/E-GK2(WA) PH-GK2(EV)Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 17.11.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
EL-GK1 WB SO SO -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-4
EL-GK3 SO SO SO -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-3
EL-GK2 WB SO SO -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-3

BIo/bili-GK2(SZ)CH-GK2(BN) GE/E-GK2(WA) PH-GK2(EV) PS-GK3(KLS)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 18.11.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
CH-GK2 BN RS RS -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-18
CH-GK3 BN BN BN -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-17
CH-GK1 BN GV GV -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-12

EK-GK2(BR) GE/E-GK1(GV) PA-GK3(TW) PS-GK1(RS) SP-GK2(CR)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 20.11.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
IF1-GK1 SR -/- -/- -/- -/- SR SR -/-5
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IF1-GK2 MR -/- -/- -/- -/- SR SR -/-5
EK-GK3(BR) SW-GK3(K)Betr. Kurse:

Freitag, den 21.11.2025, 1.-2. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
BI-GK2 CM SR SR -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-16
BIo/bili-GK1 NO KLS KLS -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-8
BIo/bili-GK2 SZ KLS KLS -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-11
BI-GK1 RD RD RD -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-11
BI-GK3 CM BR BR -/- -/- -/- -/- -/-16

EK-GK3(BR) PA-GK2(TW) PS-GK2(KLS) SW-GK3(K)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 25.11.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
PH-GK1 CR -/- -/- CR CR -/- -/- -/-12
PH-GK2 EV -/- -/- HR HR -/- -/- -/-15

BI-GK3(CM) EL-GK2(WB) GE-GK1(HR) SP-GK4(MI)Betr. Kurse:

Mittwoch, den 26.11.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std
SP-GK2 CR -/- -/- -/- -/- AB AB -/-5
SP-GK1 AS -/- -/- -/- -/- AB AB -/-9
SP-GK5 AB -/- -/- -/- -/- AB AB -/-2
SP-GK4 MI -/- -/- -/- -/- AB AB -/-3
SP-GK3 AS -/- -/- -/- -/- AB AB -/-4
MU-GK1 FI -/- -/- -/- -/- AB AB -/-1
KU-GK3 DO -/- -/- -/- -/- AB AB -/-1

BI-GK2(CM) PA-GK1(LÜ) SW-GK1(ML)Betr. Kurse:
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Freitag, den 05.12.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

S1-GK1 ND -/- -/- -/- -/- ND ND -/-19

Betr. Kurse:

Montag, den 08.12.2025, 5.-6. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

L-GK2 LH -/- -/- -/- -/- nn nn -/-12
L-GK1 PE -/- -/- -/- -/- PE PE -/-16
F-GK1 MA -/- -/- -/- -/- MA MA -/-14

BIo/bili-GK1(NO)EL-GK1(WB) IF1-GK2(MR) SP-GK1(AS)Betr. Kurse:

Mittwoch, den 10.12.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

E-GK2 FR -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-21
E-GK1 SN -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-23
E-GK3 VH -/- -/- VH VH -/- -/- -/-20
E-GK6 FR -/- -/- FR FR -/- -/- -/-20
E-GK4 GV -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-20
E-GK5 SN -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-21

D-GK1(KA) D-GK4(ML) M-GK2(SR) M-GK5(WH)Betr. Kurse:

Dienstag, den 16.12.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

D-GK3 DR -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-20
D-GK2 BK -/- -/- BK BK -/- -/- -/-21
D-GK4 ML -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-20
D-GK1 KA -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-23
D-GK5 SF -/- -/- SF SF -/- -/- -/-21
D-GK6 GI -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-20

E-GK1(SN) E-GK4(GV) M-GK3(HU) M-GK6(SR)Betr. Kurse:

Donnerstag, den 18.12.2025, 3.-4. Std. 1.Std 2.Std 3.Std 4.Std 5.Std 6.Std 7.Std

M-GK1 HU -/- -/- HU HU -/- -/- -/-23
M-GK3 HU -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-20
M-GK5 WH -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-21
M-GK2 SR -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-21
M-GK6 SR -/- -/- nn nn -/- -/- -/-20
M-GK4 KLS -/- -/- KLS KLS -/- -/- -/-20

D-GK3(DR) D-GK6(GI) E-GK2(FR) E-GK5(SN)Betr. Kurse:
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